
Miespelaajat single Miespelaajat tupla

Sukunimi Etunimi Keskiarvo Ryhmä Sukunimi Etunimi Keskiarvo Ryhmä

Karppi Lasse 194,95 B 1 Uuttu Martti 159,45 B

Kauko Jyrki 170,94 B 1 Lindqvist Göran 171,43 C

Kettunen Jorma 197,19 B 2 Åberg Juha 197,94 B

Kotiranta Ari 191,08 B 2 Peltola Tapani 197,88 B

Lindholm Heikki 178,37 B 3 Domin Jussi 198,40 C

Luukkonen Marko 195,11 B 3 Nieminen Esa 209,73 B

Murtola Timo 180,01 B 4 Tattari Jorma 163,26 B

Mäkinen Tero 192,10 B 4 Salo Timo 156,44 C

Nieminen Esa 209,73 B 5 Poutiainen Jukka 188,54 B

Peltola Tapani 197,88 B 5 Kettunen Jorma 197,19 B

Poutiainen Jukka 188,54 B 6 Kotiranta Ari 191,08 B

Puurunen Markku 184,32 B 6 Karppi Lasse 194,95 B

Reinamo Pekka 181,51 B 7 Vanhanen Heikki 180,25 B

Sandell Marko 150,17 B 7 Puurunen Markku 184,32 B

Solja Kenneth 183,43 B 8 Turkki Pekka 183,62 B

Tattari Jorma 163,26 B 8 Tallberg Timo 193,81 C

Turkki Pekka 183,62 B 9 Nurmi Kari 181,12 C

Uuttu Martti 159,45 B 9 Luukkonen Marko 195,11 B

Vanhanen Heikki 180,25 B 10 Reinamo Pekka 181,51 B

Åberg Juha 197,94 B 10 Kauko Jyrki 170,94 B

Carlsson Rolf 176,96 C 11 Lindholm Heikki 178,37 B

Domin Jussi 198,40 C 11 Murtola Timo 180,01 B

Ehnlund Christer 200,08 C 12 Mäkinen Tero 192,10 B

Isakow Mikko 180,25 C 12 Solja Kenneth 183,43 B

Kiviranta Tapani 172,69 C 13 Sandell Marko 150,17 B

Korhonen Jarmo 167,75 B 13 Sivenius Eero 152,43 C

Lindberg Leif 191,32 C 14 Ehnlund Christer 200,08 C

Lindqvist Göran 171,43 C 14 Lindberg Leif 191,32 C

Nurmi Kari 181,12 C 15 Styrman Eino 162,22 C

Palmio Pertti 172,45 C 15 Korhonen Jarmo 167,75 B

Penttinen Heimo 174,23 C 16 Carlsson Rolf 176,96 C

Raita Rauli 196,29 C 16 Palmio Pertti 172,45 C

Salo Timo 156,44 C 17 Penttinen Heimo 174,23 C

Sivenius Eero 152,43 C 17 Kiviranta Tapani 172,69 C

Styrman Eino 162,22 C 18 Isakow Mikko 180,25 C

Tallberg Timo 193,81 C 18 Raita Rauli 196,29 C

Liikanen Keijo 179,57 C 19 Liikanen Keijo 176,57 C
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Miespelaajat trio

Sukunimi Etunimi Keskiarvo Ryhmä

1 Mäkinen Tero 192,10 B

1 Nieminen Esa 209,73 B

1 Domin Jussi 198,40 C

2 Isakow Mikko 180,25 C

2 Raita Rauli 196,29 C

2 Ehnlund Christer 200,08 C

3 Kettunen Jorma 197,19 B

3 Poutiainen Jukka 188,54 B

3 Kotiranta Ari 191,08 B

4 Solja Kenneth 183,43 B

4 Puurunen Markku 184,32 B

4 Lindberg Leif 191,32 C

5 Kauko Jyrki 170,94 B

5 Nurmi Kari 181,12 C

5 Luukkonen Marko 195,11 B

6 Åberg Juha 197,94 B

6 Peltola Tapani 197,88 B

6 Karppi Lasse 194,95 B

7 Tattari Jorma 163,26 B

7 Salo Timo 156,44 C

7 Sandell Marko 150,17 B

8 Carlsson Rolf 176,96 C

8 Palmio Pertti 172,45 C

8 Lindholm Heikki 178,37 B

9 Reinamo Pekka 181,51 B

9 Tallberg Timo 193,81 C

9 Turkki Pekka 183,62 B

10 Vanhanen Heikki 180,25 B

10 Lindqvist Göran 171,43 C

10 Murtola Timo 180,01 B

11 Penttinen Heimo 174,23 C

11 Kiviranta Tapani 172,69 C

11 Liikanen Keijo 176,57 C

12 Korhonen Jarmo 167,75 B

12 Styrman Eino 162,22 C

12 Sivenius Eero 152,43 C

13 Uuttu Martti 159,45 B
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